SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F X
SITRANS FX300
4/289Siemens FI 01 · 2009
4
■ Overview
SITRANS F X vortex flow meters provide accurate volumetric
and mass flow measurement of steam, gases and liquids as an

Y18
Further data
Please add “-Z“ to Order No. and specify Order code
and plain text.
Input process data
Medium specify; steam, gas, liquid and customised Y40
Temperature specify; max./operating temp. and units Y41
Pressure specify; max./operating pressure and units Y42
Density specify; (only by customized medium) medium
density and units
Y43
Viscosity specify; (only by customized medium)
medium viscosity and units
Y44
Flow-rate specify; min./max. flow-rate and units Y45
© Siemens AG 2008
SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F X
SITRANS FX300
4/294 Siemens FI 01 · 2009
4
■ Accessories or spare parts for SITRANS FX300
■ Schematics
Load for HART communication
Connection pulse output
Description Order No.
Seal disc 21,8-12-0,1 A5E02181439
Socket only for DN 15/25 ; 1/2" On request
Socket only for DN 15/25 ; 1" On request
Pickup 1.4404 On request
O-ring pickup A5E02181464
O-ring for pressure screw
17,13 x 2,62-FPM-70
A5E02181488
Pressure sensor
4/6/10/16/25/40/60/100 bar
On request
Cover gasket O-Ring
91.67 x 3.5
A5E02181492
Converter housing gasket
59,35,5-2-N
A5E02181495
O-ring DIN3771-20 x 1-FPM A5E02181515
O-ring  10x2-NBR A5E02181525
DUBOX plug, 5-pole-RM2 A5E02181527
Electronic
• Basic D-HART A5E02181531
• Steam D-HART A5E02181541
• Gas D-HART A5E02181544
Display A5E02181558
Cable feedthrough 10-pole
(non Ex).
O-ring for cable feedthrough
21,89 x 2,62
10 pole plug
A5E02181562
Sensor replacement (incl. Seal
disc, pickup, O-rings for
pickup, and pressure screw
• DN 15 (incl. ½" socket) A5E02181087
• DN 25 (incl. 1" socket) A5E02181116
• DN 40 ... 100 A5E02181152
• DN 150 ... 300 A5E02275105
Pressure sensor replacement
(Incl. pressure sensor, DUBOX
plug, 2 O-rings and calibration
certificate)
• 4 bar (58 psi) A5E02181157
• 6 bar (87 psi) A5E02181175
• 10 bar (145 psi) A5E02181180
• 16 bar (232 psi) A5E02181221
• 25 bar (363 psi) A5E02181307